
From: Lynda Christison <lchristison@lcrac.com>
To: Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
bmauldin@centralmidlands.orgbmauldin@centralmidlands.org 
Cindy Curtisccurtis@centralmidlands.org

CC: Randy Gibsonrgibson@lcrac.com 
Mary Beth Callaismbcallais@lcrac.com

Date: 11/7/2014 11:59:12 AM 
Subject: Pine Ridge Ground Breaking

Hi All,

I know that my staff mailed/emailed invitations earlier an I hope you will all be able to attend the groundbreaking for 
Pine Ridge Senior Center next week.

I am emailing to ask if any of you would like to be on the agenda and say a few words. The Lt. Governor will be
speaking as well as the mayors of Pine Ridge and South Congaree and one or two politicians.

Thanks,

Lynda

Lynda Christison, MPA
Director, Council on Aging
Lexington County Recreation & Aging Commission
803-356-5111
lchristison@lcrac.com
www.lcrac.com
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